L23000111687

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500402118105

S. CHATHAM

2023 HAR 10 AM 10: 52 SECRETARY DESTATE



CT CORP

1.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: 03/10/2023

D	te: 03/10/2023		- 4: CDW
		Acc#I20160000072	4: () = V
Name:	JKLNJ, LLC		
Document #:			
Order #:	14829165		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:		Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	155.00	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

	few Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SERTECT	_{r.} J	KLNJ LLC			
COMPAC	SUBJECT: JKLNJ LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please reu	um all correspo	ndence concerning this n	natter to the	following:	
	Kathryn E. D	riehm, Esq.			
			Name of	Person	
	Rucci Law G	roup, LLC			
	•		Firm/Co		
	19 Old Kings	: Highway South	1 11 11 00		
			Addı		
	Darien, CT 0	6820	Addi	CNS	
			City/State ar	d Zip Code	
		ccilawgroup.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future	muni report patificati	011)
r: 6 .3				smaar report notificati	ou,
For luriner	Kathryn Dieh	ncerning this matter, plea m		202-9686, ext 205	
	-	at (at			
		e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
England	ir a aback for t	he following amount:			
	0 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy ial copy is enclosed)	☐S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		g Address		Street Address	Neisian
New Fifing Section Division of Corporations			New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee		
	P.O. B	ox 6327 assec, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	•

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED MABILITY COMPANY

JKLNJ LLC (Must	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company, "	L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre					
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:		
Palm Beach, FL 33480			Palm Beach, FL 33480		
(The Limited Liability Comp	nany cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent V	en ennet disconnata an melutidital C		
another business entity with The name and the Florida st	i an active Florida registratio	on.) d agent arc: nName	ou must cevignate an moividual e	23 HAR 10	
·	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	on.) d agent arc: nName			
·	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	on.) d agent are: n Name		D23 HAR 10 M 10: 52 SECRE KARY OF STATE	
·	t an active Florida registration reet address of the registered CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Florida street address	on.) d agent arc: n Name l Road ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	reptable)		

By: Fothy & Willow Bot Secretary
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Kathryn A. Widdoes, Asst. Secretary

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:	
	uthorized Member		
"MGR" ≃ Ma	inager		
MGR		John Rickham	
		118 Seaview Avenue	
		Palm Beach, Ft. 33480	
MGR		Kathy Lee Bickham	
		113 Scavicy Avenue	_ ²³
		Palm Beach, FL 334a0	
		25	; <u>=</u> "V
		- i-	70
			<u> </u>
		.,.	古書
		in its	M 10: 52
		٠ <u>٠</u> ٠٠)	计工工
		197	აი (5 `
			<u>—</u> (n
			≟ ∾
			ş • 1
	ent if necessary)		
If an effective date is he date of filing.)	listed, the date must be spec	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or	
	rted in this block does not me we date on the Department o	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will if State's records.	not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other p	rovisions, if any.		
-			
			
REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:	ellyDil	
			-
	This document is execute	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statute	es.
	I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	information submitted in a document to the Department of Stafelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tte
	_		

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Kathryn Dielim, Authorized Agent